506355034 11/15/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6401788

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the UNDER RECEIVING PARTY DATA, NAME, REPLACE "CORPORATOIN" WITH "CORPORATION". previously recorded on Reel 053378 Frame 0640. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the RESOLVED, THAT ARTICLE IBE AMENDED TO READ: "ARTICLE I THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION IS INKY TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION.".

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ARCODE CORPORATION	08/28/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INKY TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	
Street Address:	5825 UNIVERSITY RESEARCH COURT	
City:	COLLEGE PARK	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20740	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9600806

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8452020955

Email: patrick@garrettip.com
Correspondent Name: PATRICK GARRETT
Address Line 1: 45 N. BROAD STREET

Address Line 4: RIDGEWOOD, NEW JERSEY 07450

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	008.001US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICK GARRETT
SIGNATURE:	/Patrick Garrett/
DATE SIGNED:	11/15/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Full page photo#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 054415 FRAME: 0942

506355034

506183835 08/02/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6230574

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ARCODE CORPORATION	08/28/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INKY TECHNOLOGY CORPORATOIN	
Street Address:	5825 UNIVERSITY RESEARCH COURT	
City:	COLLEGE PARK	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20740	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9600806

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 8452020955

Email: patrick@garrettip.com
Correspondent Name: PATRICK GARRETT
Address Line 1: 45 N. BROAD STREET

Address Line 4: RIDGEWOOD, NEW JERSEY 07450

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0018.001US01
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICK GARRETT
SIGNATURE:	/Patrick Garrett/
DATE SIGNED:	08/02/2020

Total Attachments: 3

source=Arcode Corporation-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif source=Arcode Corporation-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page2.tif source=Arcode Corporation-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page3.tif

PATENT
RECORDED: 11/15/2020 REEL: 054415 FRAME: 0943